@Eﬁ’mt Tournament Results: Warrior Princeville Makai I nv.

Par: 72 72 72
Y ardage: 7223 7223
—_
-1 Georgia Tech
2 Arizona State U. 277
3 Louisville, U. of 283
4 Mississippi, U. of 273
5 McNeese State Univ. 283
6 San Diego, U. of 274
7 East Tennessee St. 284
8 ldaho, Univ. of 281
9 Cd Poly 280
10 Pepperdine Univ. 286
11 Boise State Univ. 293
12 UC Santa Barbara 294
13 Utah, Univ. of 297
14 San Francisco, U. of 298
15 Hawaii, Univ. of 292

T2
T2

4

5

6
T7
T7
T7
T 10
T 10

Warrior Princeville Makai I nv.
Princeville Makai Course Princeville, HI
Tournament Dates: 11/03 - 11/05, 2014

1 Frederick Wed€
Grant Forrest
Ollie Schniederjans
Anders Albertson
Jon Rahm

Nicolo Galletti
Adrian Meronk
Blake Morris

Robin Sciot-Siegrist
Jared du Toit
Martin Eriksson

Pepperdine
San Diego
GA Tech
GA Tech
Arizona St
Arizona St
ETSU

Ole Miss
Louisville
|daho
McNeese St
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272

65
66
68
67
66
70
67
66
68

69
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279
282
284
277
280
282
279
290
287
287
293
292

66
65
67
67
69
66
71
65
67
69

264
275
274
281
275
283
282
287
288
287
281
291
292
292
300

68
68
-6
67
67
67
-6
72
71
68

809 -55
824 -40
826 -38
833 -31
840 -24
841 -23
843 -21
848 -16
850 -14
852 -12
864 E
872 +8
876 +12
883 +19
884 +20

196 -20
199 -17
199 -17
200 -16
201 -15
202 -14
203 -13
203 -13
203 -13
206 -10
206 -10


http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M542web/M542index.htm
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M505web/M505index.htm
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M380web/M380index.htm
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M527web/M527index.htm
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M542web/M542index.htm?p=C
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M542web/M542index.htm?p=H
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M380web/M380index.htm?p=E
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M505web/M505index.htm?p=B
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T10
T13
T13
T15
T15
T17
T17
T19
T19
T21
T21
T21
T24
T24
T24
T24
T24
T29
T29
T29
T29
T29
T29
T29
T 36
T 36
T 36
T 39
T 39
T 39
T 42
T 42
T 42
T 42

Michael Hines
Antoine Le Saux
Justin De Los Santos
Maximilian Walz
Noah West

Jacob Joiner

Robert Maclntyre
Alex Chiarella

Max Rottluff

Jose Pelayo

Mathias Schjoelberg
Skye Inakoshi
Camden Price
Forrest Gamble
Rhys Pugh

Robert Geibel

Zach Smith

Aaron Cockerill
Andreas Krokeide
Ben Wolcott

Chris Petefish
Jmmy Castles
Kevin DeHuff

Ki Taek Lee
Christopher Hickman

Mateusz Gradecki
Ragnar Gardarsson
David Elliott

L ogan France

Seb Crookall-Nixon
J.D. Lehman
Jonathon Thomas
Mathias Dahl

Max Alcorn

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, ®§\g¢tuf Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM

GA Tech
Louisville
Cal Poly
Louisville
Ole Miss
GA Tech
McNeese St
San Diego
Arizona St
Utah
Arizona St
Hawaii

Cal Poly
Ole Miss
ETSU
Louisville
UC-SaBarba
|daho
McNeese St
Ole Miss
GA Tech
Cal Poly
Pepperdine
Arizona St
ETSU
ETSU
McNeese St
Boise St.
Boise St.
San Fran
Louisville
Utah

San Diego
San Fran

73
67
12
69
74
73
66
73
75
70
71
67
70
12
12
12
70
69
67
70
73
68
71
70
12
12
12
74
74
77
73
70
74

69
68
68
66
70
67
12
70
67
71
70
71
12
68
67
70
71
74
73
71
69
71
66
12
71
74
71
70
12
70
12
12
69

65
172
68
73
65
69
172
67
69
70
70
74
70
172
73
70
172
70
73
172
71
74
76
172
71
68
172
71
69
69
71
74
73

206 -10
207 -9
207 -9
208 -8
208 -8
209 -7
209 -7
210 -6
210 -6
211 -5
211 -5
211 -5
212 -4
212 -4
212 -4
212 -4
212 -4
213 -3
213 -3
213 -3
213 -3
213 -3
213 -3
213 -3
214 -2
214 -2
214 -2
215 -1
215 -1
215 -1
216 E
216 E
216 E
216 E


http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M505web/M505index.htm?p=I
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M542web/M542index.htm?p=D
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M542web/M542index.htm?p=A
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M380web/M380index.htm?p=A
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M505web/M505index.htm?p=J
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M542web/M542index.htm?p=I
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M380web/M380index.htm?p=D
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M380web/M380index.htm?p=G
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M505web/M505index.htm?p=H
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M527web/M527index.htm?p=E
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M527web/M527index.htm?p=D
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T 42
T47
T47
T47
T 50
T 50
T 50
T 50
T 50
T 55
T 55
T 55
T 58
T 58
T 58
T61
T61
T 63
T 63
T 65
T 65
T67
T67
T67
T70
T70
T72
T72
T72

75
T76
T76
T76
T79

Will Strauss
Adrian Lee
Ryan Porch

Ty Travis
Colin Pearson
Connor Davis
Mitchell Martin
Rylee lacolucci
Tobias Eden

Cody McManus
Daniel Sutton
Kyle Mitsunaga

Brian Lee
Michael Boylan
Willy Moffly
Daniel Lopez
Josh Seiple
Geoff Fry

Jobim Carlos
Ryan Kuroiwa
Scott Y amashita
Anthony Cecere
Brandon Kida
Justin Tokioka
Justin Chu

Leo Kitahara
Hunter Robinson
Nick Engelhardt

Zachary Braunthal
Tristan Rohrbaugh

Cayman Ratliff

Henry Chung
Max McGralil
Brent Pollock
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UC-SaBarba
Hawaii
|daho
Boise St.
San Diego
Ole Miss
Cal Poly
|daho
Arizona St
Pepperdine
|daho
Boise St.
Hawaii

San Diego
UC-SaBarba
San Diego
Ole Miss
McNeese St
San Fran
Hawaii
Hawaii
Pepperdine
Utah
Hawaii
Hawaii

San Fran
UC-SaBarba
Cal Poly
Hawaii
Boise St.
ETSU

San Fran
Utah

Utah

71
73
74
73
12
73
71
73
74
12
73
71
74
76
73
76
75
76
74
80
80
76
69
74
70
74
73
73
75
74
79
73
76

74
74
74
74
70
74
73
71
74
69
77
74
12
75
76
73
12
71
74
71
71
73
76
73
81
71
74
75
75
78
75
75
76

72
70
69
71
76
71
74
74
71
78
69
75
74
69
172
172
75
75
75
172
73
75
79
78
74
81
79
78
77
76
74
80
77

217 +1
217 +1
217 +1
218 +2
218 +2
218 +2
218 +2
218 +2
219 +3
219 +3
219 +3
220 +4
220 +4
220 +4
221 +5
221 +5
222 +6
222 +6
223 +7
223 +7
224 +8
224 +8
224 +8
225 +9
225 +9
226 +10
226 +10
226 +10
227 +11
228 +12
228 +12
228 +12
229 +13


http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M527web/M527index.htm?p=F
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M542web/M542index.htm?p=L
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M527web/M527index.htm?p=H
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M505web/M505index.htm?p=F
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M527web/M527index.htm?p=J
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M380web/M380index.htm?p=H
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T 79 Jaen Griffin
81 Tyler Zaentz
82 Robin Kang

83 ChaKittirattanapaib

TEAM STATISTICS:

Average Score:
Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:
Rounds Above Par:

PLAYER STATISTICS
Average Score:

Rounds Below Par:

Rounds Even Par:

Rounds Above Par:

San Fran

UC-SaBarba 77
Pepperdine 80
Hawaii 88

Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Total

28447 28173 28347 283.22

10 12 10 32
0 0 1 1
5 3 4 12

7218 7148 7218 7195

32 43 36 111
10 9 12 31
41 31 35 107

STATISTICAL LEADERS

PAR 3 SCORING

Jon Rahm
Jared du Toit Idaho
Nicolo Galletti
Christopher Hickman ETSU
Zach Smith

PAR 4 SCORING
Anders Albertson
Ollie Schniederjans
Blake Morris
Jon Rahm

A Group Tied at

PAR 5 SCORING
Frederick Wededl
Grant Forrest
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ArizonaSt 2.75 -3

283 -2

ArizonaSt 283 -2

292 -1

UC-SaBarba 2.92 -1

GA Tech 3.70 -9
GA Tech 3.70 -9
OleMiss 3.73 -8
ArizonaSt 373 -8

3.77 -7

Pepperdine 3.92 -13
San Diego

4.00 -12

76
77
78

79
76
82

229 +13
232 +16
233 +17
248 +32


http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M542web/M542index.htm
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M542web/M542index.htm
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M380web/M380index.htm
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M542web/M542index.htm
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Skye I nakoshi Hawaii 4.08 -11

A Group Tied at 425 -9
Frederick Wedel Pepperdine 4

A Group Tied at 2
Grant Forrest San Diego 23
Ollie Schniederjans  GA Tech 20
Martin Eriksson McNeeseSt 19
Adrian Meronk ETSU 18

A Group Tied at 17
Geoff Fry McNeeseSt 41
Zach Smith UC-SaBarba 40

A Group Tied at 39
Arizona State U. 3.03 +2  PepperdineUniv. 9
Louisville, U. of 3.07 +4  San Diego, U. of 4
East Tennessee St. 312 +7  Arizona State U. 4
San Diego, U. of 313 +8 Idaho, Univ. of 3
Cal Paly 3.15 +9 A Group Tied at 2
Georgia Tech 3.77 -34  GeorgiaTech 82
Mississippi, U. of 389 -17  Arizona State U. 66
McNeese State Univ. 3.93 -10 McNeese State Univ. 66
Louisville, U. of 395 -8 Louisville U. of 63
Arizona State U. 395 -8 East Tennessee St. 62
Georgia Tech 447 -32 Mississippi, U. of 181
Pepperdine Univ. 447 -32 Louisville, U. of 178
Louisville, U. of 450 -30 Idaho, Univ. of 171
Arizona State U. 450 -30 UC SantaBarbara 170
McNeese State Univ. 458 -25  Cal Paly 168
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